Budget 2019

Aufwand
Events
Verwaltung
Vorstand
Werbung

Jubilaumsevent

Sponsoring: BaselOne, Eclipse, ...

Extra Speaker

Gewinn

Ertrag

Mitglieder

Sponsoren (1*12, 5*6, 25*3)

Budget 2019

165000
75'000
43'000
12'000
10'000

10'000

10°000

5000

165'000
50'000

115'000

Real 2018

169'149
64°500
41823
11325

9’811

8400

7’377

25913

169°149
49’149

120'000




